
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/16/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$79.25 $0.00 ($2,874.42) ($1.25)  152 $2,954.92 $0.00 $0.00 $2,953.67 $0.00  230 1/13/2026

$735.19 $0.00 ($1,244.30) ($178.00)  50 $2,157.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,979.49 $0.00  81 1/14/2026

$692.66 $0.00 ($2,871.31) $0.00  123 $3,563.97 $0.00 $0.00 $3,563.97 $0.00  214 1/15/2026

BABES $1,507.10 $0.00 ($6,990.03) ($179.25)  325 $8,676.38  525 $0.00 $0.00 $8,497.13 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$313.35 $0.00 ($135.05) $0.00  20 $448.40 $0.00 $0.00 $448.40 $0.00  39 1/14/2026

$433.55 $0.00 ($134.07) ($6.60)  28 $574.22 $0.00 $0.00 $567.62 $0.00  50 1/15/2026

CENTURY $746.90 $0.00 ($269.12) ($6.60)  48 $1,022.62  89 $0.00 $0.00 $1,016.02 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,544.45 $0.00 ($588.45) $0.00  44 $2,132.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,132.90 $0.00  166 1/13/2026

$225.95 $0.00 ($39.00) $0.00  10 $264.95 $0.00 $0.00 $264.95 $0.00  16 1/14/2026

$158.00 $0.00 ($9.00) $0.00  7 $167.00 $0.00 $0.00 $167.00 $0.00  8 1/15/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,928.40 $0.00 ($636.45) $0.00  61 $2,564.85  190 $0.00 $0.00 $2,564.85 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,144.38 $0.00 ($1,257.62) ($36.25)  77 $2,438.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,402.00 $0.00  452 1/13/2026

$1,029.76 $0.00 ($460.26) ($20.00)  46 $1,510.02 $0.00 $0.00 $1,490.02 $0.00  194 1/14/2026

$901.35 $0.00 ($720.87) ($61.28)  80 $1,683.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,622.22 $0.00  166 1/15/2026
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DJS DUGOUT $3,075.49 $0.00 ($2,438.75) ($117.53)  203 $5,631.77  812 $0.00 $0.00 $5,514.24 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$230.85 $0.00 ($88.65) ($5.00)  16 $324.50 $0.00 $0.00 $319.50 $0.00  27 1/13/2026

$260.25 $500.00 ($572.25) ($5.00)  13 $337.50 $0.00 $0.00 $332.50 $0.00  21 1/14/2026

$169.65 $0.00 ($109.85) $0.00  9 $279.50 $0.00 $0.00 $279.50 $0.00  19 1/15/2026

EAGLES CLUB $660.75 $500.00 ($770.75) ($10.00)  38 $941.50  67 $0.00 $0.00 $931.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$446.05 $0.00 ($202.71) $0.00  34 $648.76 $0.00 $0.00 $648.76 $0.00  85 1/13/2026

$342.48 $0.00 ($375.02) ($57.00)  50 $774.50 $0.00 $0.00 $717.50 $0.00  86 1/14/2026

$396.24 $0.00 ($557.32) ($401.50)  81 $1,355.06 $0.00 $0.00 $953.56 $0.00  149 1/15/2026

JAMMERS $1,184.77 $0.00 ($1,135.05) ($458.50)  165 $2,778.32  320 $0.00 $0.00 $2,319.82 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,621.47 $0.00 ($9,233.52) ($124.87)  524 $12,979.86 $0.00 $0.00 $12,854.99 $0.00  1,565 1/13/2026

$1,052.64 $500.00 ($10,201.99) ($938.45)  417 $11,693.08 $0.00 $0.00 $10,754.63 $0.00  898 1/14/2026

$3,874.26 $0.00 ($8,480.51) ($181.90)  454 $11,183.17 $1,573.50 ($220.00) $11,001.27 $0.00  1,494 1/15/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $8,548.37 $500.00 ($27,916.02) ($1,245.22)  1,395 $35,856.11  3,957 $1,573.50 ($220.00) $34,610.89 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$261.50 $0.00 ($75.30) $0.00  12 $336.80 $0.00 $0.00 $336.80 $0.00  20 1/13/2026

$78.25 $0.00 ($9.00) ($1.75)  4 $89.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87.25 $0.00  12 1/14/2026
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$72.00 $0.00 ($87.50) $0.00  3 $159.50 $0.00 $0.00 $159.50 $0.00  8 1/15/2026

MORANS $411.75 $0.00 ($171.80) ($1.75)  19 $585.30  40 $0.00 $0.00 $583.55 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$299.50 $0.00 ($336.50) $0.00  31 $636.00 $0.00 $0.00 $636.00 $0.00  80 1/13/2026

($10.00) $0.00 ($384.00) ($60.00)  11 $434.00 $0.00 $0.00 $374.00 $0.00  30 1/14/2026

$122.50 $0.00 ($77.50) ($10.00)  14 $210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00  27 1/15/2026

OLDE TOWNE $412.00 $0.00 ($798.00) ($70.00)  56 $1,280.00  137 $0.00 $0.00 $1,210.00 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$594.18 $0.00 ($126.32) ($63.00)  50 $783.50 $0.00 $0.00 $720.50 $0.00  96 1/13/2026

$536.21 $0.00 ($183.33) ($6.50)  42 $726.04 $0.00 $0.00 $719.54 $0.00  90 1/14/2026

$270.33 $0.00 ($484.48) $0.00  62 $754.81 $0.00 $0.00 $754.81 $0.00  86 1/15/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,400.72 $0.00 ($794.13) ($69.50)  154 $2,264.35  272 $0.00 $0.00 $2,194.85 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$190.20 $0.00 ($223.60) $0.00  21 $413.80 $0.00 $0.00 $413.80 $0.00  28 1/13/2026

($49.52) $0.00 ($961.38) ($10.00)  41 $921.86 $0.00 $0.00 $911.86 $0.00  74 1/14/2026

$70.48 $0.00 ($357.25) $0.00  15 $427.73 $0.00 $0.00 $427.73 $0.00  39 1/15/2026

PATS $211.16 $0.00 ($1,542.23) ($10.00)  77 $1,763.39  141 $0.00 $0.00 $1,753.39 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$253.50 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00  3 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00  7 1/13/2026
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$233.80 $0.00 ($411.20) $0.00  7 $645.00 $0.00 $0.00 $645.00 $0.00  12 1/14/2026

$127.85 $0.00 ($751.55) $0.00  34 $879.40 $0.00 $0.00 $879.40 $0.00  48 1/15/2026

SHOOTERS $615.15 $0.00 ($1,189.25) $0.00  44 $1,804.40  67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,804.40 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$165.18 $0.00 ($259.32) ($8.00)  20 $432.50 $0.00 $0.00 $424.50 $0.00  43 1/13/2026

$248.66 $0.00 ($474.34) ($12.50)  30 $735.50 $0.00 $0.00 $723.00 $0.00  49 1/14/2026

$552.92 $0.00 ($288.08) ($5.04)  50 $846.04 $0.00 $0.00 $841.00 $0.00  90 1/15/2026

SORTIES $966.76 $0.00 ($1,021.74) ($25.54)  100 $2,014.04  182 $0.00 $0.00 $1,988.50 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$645.02 $0.00 ($998.48) ($80.51)  65 $1,724.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,643.50 $0.00  105 1/13/2026

$288.08 $0.00 ($653.57) ($39.80)  36 $981.45 $0.00 $0.00 $941.65 $0.00  56 1/14/2026

$541.90 $0.00 ($1,097.71) ($40.00)  72 $1,679.61 $0.00 $0.00 $1,639.61 $0.00  91 1/15/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,475.00 $0.00 ($2,749.76) ($160.31)  173 $4,385.07  252 $0.00 $0.00 $4,224.76 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($315.78) $0.00 ($1,843.05) ($18.62)  48 $1,545.89 $0.00 $0.00 $1,527.27 $0.00  81 1/13/2026

$758.46 $0.00 ($507.41) ($4.00)  39 $1,269.87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,265.87 $0.00  100 1/14/2026

$493.25 $0.00 ($1,334.67) ($3.00)  63 $1,830.92 $0.00 $0.00 $1,827.92 $0.00  157 1/15/2026

VARSITY $935.93 $0.00 ($3,685.13) ($25.62)  150 $4,646.68  338 $0.00 $0.00 $4,621.06 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$276.71 $0.00 ($324.01) $0.00  38 $600.72 $0.00 $0.00 $600.72 $0.00  49 1/13/2026

$517.79 $0.00 ($252.61) $0.00  43 $770.40 $0.00 $0.00 $770.40 $0.00  59 1/14/2026

$154.91 $0.00 ($666.79) $0.00  52 $821.70 $0.00 $0.00 $821.70 $0.00  76 1/15/2026

VFW - GILMORE $949.41 $0.00 ($1,243.41) $0.00  133 $2,192.82  184 $0.00 $0.00 $2,192.82 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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